


Brass Flare Male Connector

Brass Flare Male Connector Brass Flare Connector SAE Brass Fittings Flare Connector

We are known as leading Brass Flare Connector manufacturer, supplier, and exporter in India. Durable and high 

standard brass flare male connector. Commonly used to connect lines for air, water, fuel, oil and inert gases in a quick 

and simple way. It is also knows as SAE brass fittings. High graded extruded brass material is used to manufacture best 

quality brass flare male connectors. It is designed for use with aluminum, copper, brass and welded steel tubing that 

can be flared.

Ÿ CuZn39Pb3, IS-319/CZ-121 Free Cutting
Ÿ CW614N, CA360 Brass for Bar stock fittings
Ÿ CA377 Brass for forged fittings
Ÿ CW602N, CZ132, C35330, Lead Free, DZR, Bronze, etc.
Ÿ Any special Copper alloys as per customer specifications.

Material:

Ÿ Copper Tube, Brass Tube, Aluminum Tube, Plastic Tube (with Insert), Steel Tubing

Use With:

BSP, METRIC (MM), NPT, MPT , UNC, BSW, UNF or any special threads as per customer 
specifications.

Threads:

Working Pressure up to 500 PSI with a 4:1 safety factor depending on tube size.

Pressure:

From -65° to +200° F

Temperature Rating:

Advantages:

Brass Natural, Electro Tinned, Nickel, Chrome, Led, Silver, Gold, Zinc Blue or  any special 
finish/plating as per customer specifications.

Finish:

Ÿ

Ÿ Threads manufactured to highest quality standards and tolerances
Ÿ Minimal vibration resistance
Ÿ Easy to install
Ÿ No Tube Flaring necessary

Low Cost

Code No. SIZE

DFU 001

DFU 002

DFU 003

DFU 007

DFU 004

DFU 005

DFU 006

3/16

1/4

5/16

3/4

3/8

1/2

5/8
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