

KNOWN FOR QUALITY, MATCHLESS AT SERVICE



Brass Flare Male Connector







Brass Flare Connector



SAE Brass Fittings



Flare Connector

We are known as leading Brass Flare Connector manufacturer, supplier, and exporter in India. Durable and high standard brass flare male connector. Commonly used to connect lines for air, water, fuel, oil and inert gases in a quick and simple way. It is also knows as SAE brass fittings. High graded extruded brass material is used to manufacture best quality brass flare male connectors. It is designed for use with aluminum, copper, brass and welded steel tubing that can be flared.

Material:

- CuZn39Pb3, IS-319/CZ-121 Free Cutting
- CW614N, CA360 Brass for Bar stock fittings
- CA377 Brass for forged fittings
- CW602N, CZ132, C35330, Lead Free, DZR, Bronze, etc.
- Any special Copper alloys as per customer specifications.

Use With:

Copper Tube, Brass Tube, Aluminum Tube, Plastic Tube (with Insert), Steel Tubing

Threads:

BSP, METRIC (MM), NPT, MPT , UNC, BSW, UNF or any special threads as per customer specifications.

Pressure:

Working Pressure up to 500 PSI with a 4:1 safety factor depending on tube size.

Temperature Rating:

From -65° to +200° F

Advantages:

- Low Cost
- Threads manufactured to highest quality standards and tolerances
- Minimal vibration resistance
- Easy to install
- No Tube Flaring necessary

Finish:

Brass Natural, Electro Tinned, Nickel, Chrome, Led, Silver, Gold, Zinc Blue or any special finish/plating as per customer specifications.

Code No.	SIZE
DFU 001	3/16
DFU 002	1/4
DFU 003	5/16
DFU 004	3/8
DFU 005	1/2
DFU 006	5/8
DFU 007	3/4

















M. M. INTERNATIONAL

Companies, We Serve



Contact Us

Address

K-1, 78/7/1, G.I.D.C, Shanker Tekri, Udyognagar,

Jamnagar - 361004, (Gujarat) INDIA.

Phone No. :

+91 288 2561180

Fax No.

+91 288 2561662

Mobile No. :

+91 96877 66265

E-mail

info@mminternational.net.in

metalftgs@gmail.com

Website

www.fitbrass.com

Skype

m.m.intl